Page 1
2009

Application.

Reference

4/09/2033/0

4/09/2034/0

4/09/2038/0

4/09/2045/0

4/09/2053/0

4/09/9001/0

Decided...

24/03/2009

24/03/2009

24/03/2009

24/03/2009

24/03/2009

24/03/2009

6 Items listed.

Description of Proposal..

33, PINEWOODS, GILGARRAN,
DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION TO PROVIDE
ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION

PILLAR ADJACENT TO,
CASTLE PARK GATES,,
CASTLE PARK, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
PLAQUE

GRANGE BROW FARM, GRANGE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
AND DETACHED GARAGE

GROVEWOOD HOUSE,
SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA.,
W.C AND GARAGE EXTENSION
(AMENDED, SCHEME)

18, THORNTON ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY

LOUNGE AND BATHROOM,
EXTENSION TO SIDE OF
PROPERTY

HENSINGHAM FIRE STATION,
MAIN STREET, HENSINGHAM,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
FORMATION OF NEW STAFF
PARKING AREA AT FRONT OF,
FIRE STATION

PORCH

ERECT NEW PORCH

PA_DECD.TXT

Distington

whitehaven

St Johns Beckermet

whitehaven

wh1itehaven

wh1itehaven

Page 1

MR L GREGGAIN, 33
PINEWOODS, GILGARRAN,
DISTINGTON

MRS L DAVEY, BARNFIELD,
11 THISTLE CLOSE,
WHITEHAVEN

MR & MRS D JACKSON,
GRANGE BROW FARM, GRANGE,
EGREMONT

MR T FERGUSON, GROVEWOOD
HOUSE, SANDWITH,
WHITEHAVEN

MR EDWARDS, 18 THORNTON

ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

CA28 6UL

PROPERTY UNIT, CUMBRIA
COUNTY COUNCIL, PROPERTY
UNIT, 18 PORTLAND SQUARE

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

County Council
Approved

11:16:29 30 mar



