Application. D Reference	ecided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision
4/09/2033/0 2		33, PINEWOODS, GILGARRAN, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO PROVIDE ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION	Distington	MR L GREGGAIN, 33 PINEWOODS, GILGARRAN, DISTINGTON	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/09/2034/0 2		PILLAR ADJACENT TO, CASTLE PARK GATES,, CASTLE PARK, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF PLAQUE	Whitehaven	MRS L DAVEY, BARNFIELD, 11 THISTLE CLOSE, WHITEHAVEN	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/09/2038/0 2		GRANGE BROW FARM, GRANGE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., PORCH AND DETACHED GARAGE	St Johns Beckermet	MR & MRS D JACKSON, GRANGE BROW FARM, GRANGE, EGREMONT	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/09/2045/0 2		GROVEWOOD HOUSE, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECT NEW PORCH W.C AND GARAGE EXTENSION (AMENDED, SCHEME)	Whitehaven	MR T FERGUSON, GROVEWOOD HOUSE, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/09/2053/0 2		18, THORNTON ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY LOUNGE AND BATHROOM, EXTENSION TO SIDE OF PROPERTY	Whitehaven	MR EDWARDS, 18 THORNTON ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6UL	
4/09/9001/0 2		HENSINGHAM FIRE STATION, MAIN STREET, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., FORMATION OF NEW STAFF PARKING AREA AT FRONT OF, FIRE STATION	Whitehaven	PROPERTY UNIT, CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL, PROPERTY UNIT, 18 PORTLAND SQUARE	County Council Approved

6 Items listed.